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Direction
川崎 Kawasaki — 立川 Tachikawa

26 stops

Open route schedule

川崎 Kawasaki

尻手 Shitte

矢向 Yako

鹿島田 Kashimada

平間 Hirama

向河原 Mukaigawara

武蔵小杉 Musashi-Kosugi

武蔵中原 Musashi-Nakahara

武蔵新城 Musashi-Shinjo

武蔵溝ノ口 Musashi-Mizonokuchi

津田山 Tsudayama

久地 Kuji

宿河原 Shukugawara

登戸 Noborito

中野島 Nakanoshima

稲田堤 Inadazutsumi

矢野口 Yanokuchi

稲城長沼 Inaginaganuma

南多摩 Minami-Tama

府中本町 Fuchuhommachi

分倍河原 Bubaigawara

Route schedule
川崎 Kawasaki — 立川 Tachikawa

Monday 04:40-00:26
+1

Tuesday 04:40-00:26
+1

Wednesday 04:40-00:26
+1

Thursday 04:40-00:26
+1

Friday 04:40-00:26
+1

Saturday 04:40-00:25
+1

Sunday 04:40-00:25
+1

Route info

Direction: 川崎 Kawasaki

Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min
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西府 Nishifu

谷保 Yaho

矢川 Yagawa

西国立 Nishi-Kunitachi

立川 Tachikawa



Direction
立川 Tachikawa — 川崎 Kawasaki

26 stops

Open route schedule

立川 Tachikawa

西国立 Nishi-Kunitachi

矢川 Yagawa

谷保 Yaho

西府 Nishifu

分倍河原 Bubaigawara

府中本町 Fuchuhommachi

南多摩 Minami-Tama

稲城長沼 Inaginaganuma

矢野口 Yanokuchi

稲田堤 Inadazutsumi

中野島 Nakanoshima

登戸 Noborito

宿河原 Shukugawara

久地 Kuji

津田山 Tsudayama

武蔵溝ノ口 Musashi-Mizonokuchi

武蔵新城 Musashi-Shinjo

武蔵中原 Musashi-Nakahara

武蔵小杉 Musashi-Kosugi

向河原 Mukaigawara

平間 Hirama

鹿島田 Kashimada

矢向 Yako

尻手 Shitte

Route schedule
立川 Tachikawa — 川崎 Kawasaki

Monday 04:38-00:02
+1

Tuesday 04:38-00:02
+1

Wednesday 04:38-00:02
+1

Thursday 04:38-00:02
+1

Friday 04:38-00:02
+1

Saturday 04:38-00:02
+1

Sunday 04:38-00:02
+1

Route info

Direction: 立川 Tachikawa

Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min

https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-Jn-358494302-962688629


川崎 Kawasaki

Jn Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Komae

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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